—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

City Manager

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Battalion Fire Chief
Fire Captain

Police Captain

Assist City Manager
Fire Chief

Fire Engineer
Assistant Chief Police
Police Chief

Pw & Utilities Director
Battalion Fire Chief
Airport Director

Pcs Director

Deputy City Manager
Police Captain

Police Captain

Assist Dir Of Pw & Utilities
Comm Dev Director
Admin Svcs Director
Assist Dir Of Pw & Utilities
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Captain
Division Fire Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Other Positions Held City

Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville

Watsonville

Department
City Manager
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

City Manager
Fire

Fire

Police

Police

Public Works
Fire

Airport

Parks And Community Services
City Manager
Police

Police

Public Works
Community Development
Finance
Public Works
Police

Police

Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

Police

Total Wages

$240,496
$236,417
$225,321
$225,263
$215,278
$212,400
$207,479
$206,038
$205,407
$204,151
$203,222
$200,182
$192,745
$192,626
$191,125
$189,641
$189,618
$188,737
$188,107
$188,029
$187,721
$187,440
$185,895
$185,526
$185,444
$184,297
$182,618
$181,701
$181,591
$181,440
$177,911



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Fire Captain

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Firefighter

Battalion Fire Chief
City Clerk

Enterprise Architect
Police Officer

Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Police Sergeant
Assist Comm Dev Dir
Police Sergeant

Ww Division Manager
Sw Division Manager
Police Officer
Principal Engineer
Fire Captain

Principal Engineer
Police Officer
Housing Manager
Pw Admin Service Manager
Fire Engineer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Fire Captain

Assist Finance Dir

Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville

Watsonville

Fire

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Fire

City Clerk

Innovation & Technology
Police

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

Community Development
Police

Public Works - Wastewater
Public Works - Solid Waste
Police

Public Works

Fire

Public Works

Police

Community Development
Public Works

Fire

Police

Police

Fire

Finance

$175,532
$174,762
$174,186
$172,172
$171,745
$170,747
$170,612
$170,609
$170,013
$167,260
$166,801
$166,685
$165,891
$163,914
$163,327
$162,718
$161,609
$159,485
$159,398
$157,304
$156,836
$156,506
$156,415
$155,996
$155,396
$155,185
$155,148
$154,707
$154,312
$153,322
$153,035
$152,916



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Principal Engineer
Fire Engineer
Principal Engineer
Water Div Manager
Police Officer
Firefighter
Firefighter

Police Officer
Police Officer

Environmental Sustainability
Manager

Fire Engineer
Police Officer
Library Director
Police Officer
Police Officer
Fire Captain
Assistant Finance Manager
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

It Director
Police Officer

Principal Planner

Senior Capital Projects Manager

Police Officer

Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville

Watsonville

Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville

Watsonville

Public Works

Fire

Public Works

Public Works - Wastewater
Police

Fire

Fire

Police

Police

Public Works - Wastewater

Fire

Police

Library

Police

Police

Fire

Finance

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Innovation & Technology
Police

Community Development
Public Works

Police

$152,614
$152,510
$152,295
$152,207
$151,526
$150,927
$150,358
$149,585
$149,337
$148,073

$147,539
$147,337
$146,625
$145,223
$144,772
$143,444
$142,544
$142,018
$141,770
$141,683
$140,516
$140,189
$139,855
$139,125
$138,390
$138,242
$138,054
$138,040
$137,876
$136,544
$136,264



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Officer

Ww Ops Supervisor
Police Officer

Sr It Analyst
Firefighter
Firefighter

Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville

Watsonville

Police

Public Works - Wastewater
Police

Innovation & Technology
Fire

Fire

$135,680
$135,504
$134,732
$134,432
$131,859
$131,728



