	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Watsonville	City Manager	\$240,496
2.	Fire Captain		Watsonville	Fire	\$236,417
3.	Fire Captain		Watsonville	Fire	\$225,321
4.	Fire Captain		Watsonville	Fire	\$225,263
5.	Battalion Fire Chief		Watsonville	Fire	\$215,278
6.	Fire Captain		Watsonville	Fire	\$212,400
7.	Police Captain		Watsonville	Police	\$207,479
8.	Assist City Manager		Watsonville	City Manager	\$206,038
9.	Fire Chief		Watsonville	Fire	\$205,407
10.	Fire Engineer		Watsonville	Fire	\$204,151
11.	Assistant Chief Police		Watsonville	Police	\$203,222
12.	Police Chief		Watsonville	Police	\$200,182
13.	Pw & Utilities Director		Watsonville	Public Works	\$192,745
14.	Battalion Fire Chief		Watsonville	Fire	\$192,626
15.	Airport Director		Watsonville	Airport	\$191,125
16.	Pcs Director		Watsonville	Parks And Community Services	\$189,641
17.	Deputy City Manager		Watsonville	City Manager	\$189,618
18.	Police Captain		Watsonville	Police	\$188,737
19.	Police Captain		Watsonville	Police	\$188,107
20.	Assist Dir Of Pw & Utilities		Watsonville	Public Works	\$188,029
21.	Comm Dev Director		Watsonville	Community Development	\$187,721
22.	Admin Svcs Director		Watsonville	Finance	\$187,440
23.	Assist Dir Of Pw & Utilities		Watsonville	Public Works	\$185,895
24.	Police Sergeant		Watsonville	Police	\$185,526
25.	Police Sergeant		Watsonville	Police	\$185,444
26.	Police Captain		Watsonville	Police	\$184,297
27.	Division Fire Chief		Watsonville	Fire	\$182,618
28.	Fire Captain		Watsonville	Fire	\$181,701
29.	Fire Engineer		Watsonville	Fire	\$181,591
30.	Police Sergeant		Watsonville	Police	\$181,440
31.	Police Sergeant		Watsonville	Police	\$177,911

32.	Fire Captain	Watsonville	Fire	\$175,532
33.	Police Sergeant	Watsonville	Police	\$174,762
34.	Police Sergeant	Watsonville	Police	\$174,186
35.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$172,172
36.	Firefighter	Watsonville	Fire	\$171,745
37.	Battalion Fire Chief	Watsonville	Fire	\$170,747
38.	City Clerk	Watsonville	City Clerk	\$170,612
39.	Enterprise Architect	Watsonville	Innovation & Technology	\$170,609
40.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$170,013
41.	Police Sergeant	Watsonville	Police	\$167,260
42.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$166,801
43.	Police Sergeant	Watsonville	Police	\$166,685
44.	Fire Captain	Watsonville	Fire	\$165,891
45.	Fire Engineer	Watsonville	Fire	\$163,914
46.	Fire Engineer	Watsonville	Fire	\$163,327
47.	Police Sergeant	Watsonville	Police	\$162,718
48.	Assist Comm Dev Dir	Watsonville	Community Development	\$161,609
49.	Police Sergeant	Watsonville	Police	\$159,485
50.	Ww Division Manager	Watsonville	Public Works - Wastewater	\$159,398
51.	Sw Division Manager	Watsonville	Public Works - Solid Waste	\$157,304
52.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$156,836
53.	Principal Engineer	Watsonville	Public Works	\$156,506
54.	Fire Captain	Watsonville	Fire	\$156,415
55.	Principal Engineer	Watsonville	Public Works	\$155,996
56.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$155,396
57.	Housing Manager	Watsonville	Community Development	\$155,185
58.	Pw Admin Service Manager	Watsonville	Public Works	\$155,148
59.	Fire Engineer	Watsonville	Fire	\$154,707
60.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$154,312
61.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$153,322
62.	Fire Captain	Watsonville	Fire	\$153,035
63.	Assist Finance Dir	Watsonville	Finance	\$152,916

64.	Principal Engineer	Watsonville	Public Works	\$152,614
65.	Fire Engineer	Watsonville	Fire	\$152,510
66.	Principal Engineer	Watsonville	Public Works	\$152,295
67.	Water Div Manager	Watsonville	Public Works - Wastewater	\$152,207
68.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$151,526
69.	Firefighter	Watsonville	Fire	\$150,927
70.	Firefighter	Watsonville	Fire	\$150,358
71.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$149,585
72.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$149,337
73.	Environmental Sustainability Manager	Watsonville	Public Works - Wastewater	\$148,073
74.	Fire Engineer	Watsonville	Fire	\$147,539
75.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$147,337
76.	Library Director	Watsonville	Library	\$146,625
77.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$145,223
78.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$144,772
79.	Fire Captain	Watsonville	Fire	\$143,444
80.	Assistant Finance Manager	Watsonville	Finance	\$142,544
81.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$142,018
82.	Police Sergeant	Watsonville	Police	\$141,770
83.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$141,683
84.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$140,516
85.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$140,189
86.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$139,855
87.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$139,125
88.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$138,390
89.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$138,242
90.	It Director	Watsonville	Innovation & Technology	\$138,054
91.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$138,040
92.	Principal Planner	Watsonville	Community Development	\$137,876
93.	Senior Capital Projects Manager	Watsonville	Public Works	\$136,544
94.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$136,264

95.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$135,680
96.	Ww Ops Supervisor	Watsonville	Public Works - Wastewater	\$135,504
97.	Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$134,732
98.	Sr It Analyst	Watsonville	Innovation & Technology	\$134,432
99.	Firefighter	Watsonville	Fire	\$131,859
100.	Firefighter	Watsonville	Fire	\$131,728